ANNO

22/05/2007
18/06/2016
09/05/2015
08/04/2017
05/05/2009
05/06/2010
10/04/2001
03/04/2021
08/04/2020
21/05/2021
10/05/2019
31/03/2010
31/03/2003
21/06/2021
06/06/2009
20/04/2005
13/04/2016
09/06/2015
01/04/2014
18/03/2001
18/04/2017
08/06/2018
26/04/2019
05/05/2018
29/03/2005
21/06/2019
28/03/2007
08/04/2016
28/04/2018
28/05/2015
08/04/2006
18/06/2021
30/04/2014
15/06/2010
03/03/2020
20/05/2014
18/05/2013
30/03/2008
12/09/2014
10/04/2017
21/03/2009
16/04/2007
03/04/2001
03/06/2020
30/04/2011
16/02/2019
21/02/2021
23/02/2004
10/05/2004
10/04/2016
05/04/2000
23/04/2016
04/04/2011
06/04/2007
22/03/2006
23/03/2015
09/05/2009
20/04/2018
15/04/2009
30/05/2020
10/04/2002

NOME

M.TITANO

M.FAUNO DEI SETTEMERLI
M.ERMES DELLA STELLA
M.GUELFO SECONDO DEL BELAGAIO
M.VANDALO DEGLI SCALCHI
M.ZORBA DEL BELAGAIO
M.NAKANO DI STERPETI
M.NAPOLEONE DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.MERCURIO DEL BELAGAIO
M.NEARCO DI PIAN DELLA SPINA
M.LATIN LOVER DEL BARBAZZALE
M.ZIPPO

M.POLLUCE DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.NICODEMO DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.VENTO DEGLI SCALCHI

M.RUM

M.FAUNO DELL'ALBERESE
M.EGEO

M.DANUBIO

M.NESPOLO

M.GUADO DELLA TRAPPOLA
M.ISIDORO

M.LEVANTE DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO
M.INDIO DELLA ROCCACCIA
M.RUBIGLIONE DELL'ALBERESE
M.LUMINOSO

M.TELEMACO

M.FURIA DEL BELAGAIO
M.INSIGNE DEL FORTETO
M.ELYON DEL CERRETINO
M.SCIRONE DI C.PORZIANO 2/06
M.NINO DI VAL MORA
M.DECEBALO

M.ZEFIRO DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO
M.MANDORLO DI VALCORDEVOLE
M.DECIMO DELLE CHIUSE
M.CHRONOS

M.URBINO DELL'ALBERESE
M.DIAVOLO DI POGGIOVALLE
M.GUELFO DEGLI SCALCHI
M.VENTO DI MONTEMERCOLE
M.TUONO CRETA

M.NIBBIO DELLA TRAPPOLA
M.MENTORE

M.ALEXANDROS DEI SETTEMERLI
M.LARICE DI VALCORDEVOLE
M.NEMO DI TORRECCHIA NUOVA
M.QUADRIFOGLIO DEL BELAGAIO
M.QUINN

M.FORTETO DEL FORTETO
M.MILLANNO DI STERPETI
M.FEBO DEL PIETRICCIO ROSSO
M.ANTARES DI FORMOLE
M.TALLERO

M.SOGNO DEL BELAGAIO
M.EREMO

M.VAPORE DEL FORTETO
M.INFERNETTO DEL TALOZZO
M.VALOROSO DEL BELAGAIO
M.MIRTO DI FORMOLE
M.OMERO TERZO

CLASSE

Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe B
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe B
Classe A2
Classe A2
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A2
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe B
Classe B
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A2
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe B
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe B
Classe A
Classe B
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe B
Classe B
Classe A
Classe A2
Classe A
Classe A
Classe B
Classe A
Classe B
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe B

0,02

-0,01
-0,04
-0,05
-0,05
-0,07
-0,09
-0,09
-0,09
-0,11
-0,13
-0,14
0,14
-0,16
0,17
0,17
-0,18
-0,19
-0,2

-0,21
-0,24
-0,24
-0,25
-0,25
-0,27
-0,27
-0,28
-0,28
-0,29
-0,29
-0,3

-0,31



08/04/2013
03/07/2018
10/04/2017
14/04/2015
16/03/2005
29/05/2017
06/05/2020
05/04/2014
08/04/2011
05/05/2019
02/05/2017
05/03/2008
30/06/2020
08/06/2019
23/05/2021
02/04/2008
20/03/2007
08/03/2017
07/03/2019
01/02/2021
19/04/2019
10/04/2014
05/04/2007
07/04/2006
24/04/2015
19/03/2008
07/04/2013
14/03/2020
04/02/2011
16/06/2019
30/05/2008
01/05/2021
08/03/2012
10/04/2007
13/05/2021
18/03/2018
12/04/2020
30/01/2012
04/05/2019
05/05/2013
02/03/2003
17/05/2016

M.CAESAR DELLA LEIA
M.IMPERATORE

M.GUELFO DEI SETTEMERLI
M.ENIGMA DELLA TRAPPOLA
M.RIBO' DI CIRCE
M.GUERRIERO

M.MELAMPO

M.DORIAN DEL CERRETINO
M.ATOS

M.LANCILLOTTO DEL CASCIANO
M.GIOTTO DEL FORTETO
M.URIEL

M.MARANTO DELLA FORRA
M.LAMPO DELLA ROCCACCIA
M.NERONE

M.URSUS DI ROCCARESPAMPANI
M.TALAMONE BAIO
M.GRISO DI VALCORDEVOLE
M.LIBERO DI CASTELPORZIANO
M.NAVARRO DI FORMOLE
M.LAMPONE DEL TALOZZO
M.DARDO

M.TERESINO

M.SMERALDO DEL BELAGAIO
M.EBANO

M.UMBRO DEL BELAGAIO
M.CORIANDOLO

M.MARTE DEL BELAGAIO
M.ARAMIS DI FORMOLE
M.LEVANTE BAIO

M.URANO SCURO
M.NASCAR DI FORMOLE
M.BRIO

M.TRAMONTO DELLE SELVACCE
M.NEREO DI FORMOLE
M.IDOLO

M.MORESCO DEL BELAGAIO
M.BAYLON DI FORMOLE
M.LEONARDO

M.CARONTE SCURO
M.PRIAMO

M.FIERO

Classe A
Classe A2
Classe A
Classe B
Classe A
Classe B
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A2
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe B
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe B
Classe B
Classe A2
Classe A
Classe B
Classe A
Classe A
Classe B
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A2
Classe B
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A
Classe A2
Classe B
Classe A
Classe A2
Classe A
Classe A
Classe B

79
77
75
81
87

64
78
82
79
77
84
62
79
59
78
85
80
62
63
78
79
84
84
78
87
79
62
78
78
78
77
79
81
76
78
63
88
79
83

76



